
2025 AusCycling Track State Championships
Queensland

Date: 31st Jan - 2nd Feb 2025 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Saturday, February 01 2025 5:25:05pm
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Event 68: Para B 4000m Pursuit Final
16 Laps - Result

1. 127 Jodi WILLIS-ROBERTS (Bundaberg CC) 6:13.723
Half Lap 20.629 (1)

Lap 1 33.618 33.618 (1)
Lap 2 23.224 56.842 (1)
Lap 3 22.333 1:19.175 (1)
Lap 4 21.951 1:41.127 (1)
Lap 5 22.018 2:03.145 (1)
Lap 6 22.270 2:25.416 (1)
Lap 7 22.408 2:47.824 (1)
Lap 8 22.612 3:10.437 (1)
Lap 9 22.662 3:33.100 (1)

Lap 10 22.673 3:55.773 (1)
Lap 11 22.910 4:18.684 (1)
Lap 12 23.080 4:41.764 (1)
Lap 13 23.058 5:04.823 (1)
Lap 14 22.959 5:27.782 (1)
Lap 15 22.929 5:50.712 (1)
Lap 16 23.010 6:13.723 (1)
Lap 17 0.000 6:13.723 (1)


